

FY 2012 - 2022 Tax Revenue Collections

	FY 2012	FY 2013	FY 2014	FY 2015	FY 2016	FY 2017	FY 2018	FY 2019	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
Possessory Interest	36,595,284	38,311,613	35,141,254	34,941,327	29,416,796	25,430,973	24,231,314	23,838,720	25,083,635	21,192,963	19,879,021
Business Activity	7,638,058	8,240,433	6,329,603	7,768,990	3,910,277	6,523,937	7,413,326	6,874,667	7,303,080	6,137,682	11,046,595
Oil & Gas Severance	9,769,503	9,273,443	10,049,784	6,268,328	3,498,297	4,533,822	5,117,529	4,678,299	3,611,522	6,357,179	7,029,923
Tobacco Products	366,692	606,512	330,385	391,413	227,674	548,705	328,837	342,088	277,775	172,319	216,684
Sales - Non-Retail	30,905,204	29,999,059	33,565,923	40,304,605	49,398,286	44,683,259	42,950,332	43,576,674	46,276,662	51,192,785	59,625,830
Hotel Occupancy	1,459,180	1,635,030	1,890,394	1,938,508	1,488,990	1,546,220	1,446,946	1,521,086	909,937	252,421	1,197,214
Fuel Excise	14,605,548	13,841,494	12,534,371	12,987,794	12,515,702	13,208,779	14,438,784	14,272,586	12,683,917	12,776,683	14,657,765
Sales - Retail	7,699,417	8,645,365	10,530,378	10,320,721	10,422,204	10,525,768	10,846,203	13,662,787	12,008,960	9,371,091	12,413,653
Junk Food	0.00	0.00	0.00	334,083	1,887,323	1,828,011	1,806,137	1,722,365	1,488,985	1,420,166	2,208,200
Alcohol	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	65,414	91,591	98,791	98,994	70,317	2,699	68,074
Total	109,038,886	110,552,949	110,372,092	115,255,769	112,830,963	108,921,065	108,678,199	110,588,266	110,588,264	108,875,988	128,342,957

